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	Product description
	Supplier name
	Product description
	Supplier name

	Flute 50ew fungicide 1l agency 
	Ag ova technologies 
	Prodigy 1l agency dow 
	Dow Agrosciences 

	Flute 50ew 5l agency agnova 
	Ag nova technologies 
	Prodigy 5l agency dow 
	Dow Agrosciences 

	Photon 500sg 500gm agency 
	Agricrop 
	Conserve on farm grainprotector agency 
	Dow Agrosciences 

	On duty 500gm agency basf 
	BASF Australia 
	Transform 5l agency dow 
	Dow Agrosciences 

	Sharpen wdg herbicide 1kg agency 
	Basf Australia 
	Transform 20l agency dow 
	Dow Agrosciences 

	Intervix 10l agency BASF 
	BASF Australia 
	Delegate 800g agency dow 
	Dow Agrosciences 

	Vivando fungicide 5l agency BASF 
	BASF Australia 
	Success neo insecticide 10l agency dow 
	Dow Agrosciences 

	Pristine 2.5kg agency BASF 
	BASF Australia 
	Systhane 600gm agency dow 
	Dow Agrosciences 

	Cabrio fungicide 5l agency BASF 
	BASF Australia 
	Mycloss xtra 5l agency dow 
	Dow Agrosciences 

	Aero 5kg agency BASF 
	BASF Australia 
	Legend 5l agency dow 
	Dow Agrosciences 

	Polyram df 15kg agency BASF 
	BASF Australia 
	Altacor 720g (4 x 180g pack) agency dupont 
	Dupont Australia 

	Filan fungicide 2.5kg agency BASF 
	BASF Australia 
	Altacor 720g(8 x 90g pack)agency *size nla 
	Dupont Australia 

	Cabrio wg 2.5kg agency BASF 
	BASF Australia 
	Coragen 1l agency dupont 
	Dupont Australia 

	Zampro fungicide 5l agency BASF 
	BASF Australia 
	Coragen 5l agency dupont 
	Dupont Australia 

	Vivando fungicide 1l agency BASF 
	BASF Australia 
	Fontelis 5l agency dupont 
	Dupont Australia 

	Regalis plus 1kg agency BASF 
	BASF Australia 
	Talendo 5l agency dupont 
	Dupont Australia 

	Regalis plus 1.5kg agency BASF 
	BASF Australia 
	Roundup ct 1000l agency 
	Sinochem 

	Sakura 850 5kg agency Bayer 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Roundup ready ps 15kg agency 
	Sinochem 

	Precept ec 150 20l agency Bayer 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Roundup ultramax 20l agency 
	Sinochem 

	Velocity ec herbicide agency 1000l 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Roundup ultramax 1000l agency 
	Sinochem 

	Velocity ec herbicide agency 10l 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Roundup ct 20l agency 
	Sinochem 

	Precept ec300 110l agency Bayer 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Roundup ultramax 110l agency 
	Sinochem 

	Precept ec300 20l agency Bayer 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Roundup ct 110l agency 
	Sinochem 

	Velocity ec herbicide agency 20l 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Paramite 5l agency 
	Sumitomo chemical 

	Precept ec 150 110l agency Bayer 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Samurai 500wg 2.5kg agency 
	Sumitomo chemical 

	Hussar 3kg agency Bayer 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Xentari 5kg agency 
	Sumitomo chemical 

	Velocity ec herbicide agency 110l Bayer 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Retain 415gm agency 
	Sumitomo chemical 

	Atlantis sc120 5l agency (4/ctn) au Bayer 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Protone sg 1kg agency 
	Sumitomo chemical 

	Atlantis od 120 5l agency au Bayer 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Boxer gold 20l agency 
	Syngenta crop protection 

	Belt 480sc 1l agency Bayer 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Boxer gold 100l agency 
	Syngenta crop protection 

	Movento 240sc 10l agency Bayer 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Boxer gold 1000l agency 
	Syngenta crop protection 

	Movento 240sc 2.5l agency Bayer 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Axial 5l agency syngenta 
	Syngenta crop protection 

	Evergol prime seed t/ment 10l agency 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Cruiser opti 10l agency 
	Syngenta crop protection 

	Belt 480sc 5l agency Bayer 
	Bayer Cropscience 
	Cruiser opti 100l agency 
	Syngenta crop protection 

	Prosaro sc420 10l agency Bayer
	Bayer Cropscience
	Vibrance 100l agency
	Syngenta crop protection

	Prosper 500ec 10l agency Bayer
	Bayer Cropscience
	Vibrance 10l agency
	Syngenta crop protection

	Prosper 500ec 2.5l agency Bayer
	Bayer Cropscience
	Vibrance 1000l agency
	Syngenta crop protection

	Stinger herbicide 500gm agency dow 
	Dow Agrosciences 
	
	

	Crusader 10l agency dow 
	Dow Agrosciences 
	
	




Elders’ Corporate Branch list  
	Branch 
	Name 
	Email 
	Landline 
	Mobile 

	Albany 
	Matt 
Ericsson 
	Matt.Ericsson@elders.com.au 
	08 9842 7900 
	0429 
805 307 

	Beverley 
	Fran Owens 
	Fran.Owens@elders.com.au 
	08 9646 1008 
	 

	Borden 
	Wendy 
Bagnall 
	Wendy.Bagnall@elders.com.au 
	08 9828 1088 
	 

	Bruce Rock 
	Peta 
Hubbard 
	Peta.Hubbard@elders.com.au 
	08 9061 1177 
	 

	Bunbury 
	Matthew 
Trent 
	Matthew.Trent@elders.com.au 
	08 9791 0965 
	0427 
986 739 

	Corrigin 
	Roger Norrish 
	Roger.Norrish@elders.com.au 
	08 9063 2102 
	0407 
201 198 

	Cranbrook 
	Daniel Barbour 
	Daniel.Barbour@elders.com.au 
	08 9826 1105 
	 

	Cunderdin 
	Graham Cooper 
	Graham.Cooper@elders.com.a u 
	08 9635 1180  
	0409 
885 753 

	Derby 
	Phil Muller 
	Phil.Muller@elders.com.au 
	08 9191 1808 
	0427 
942 454 

	Dowerin 
	Courtney Reed 
	Courtney.Reed@elders.com.au 
	08 9631 1101 
	0428 
855 125 

	Esperance 
	Geoff Irvine 
	Geoff.Irvine@elders.com.au 
	08 9071 9915 
	0419 
034 597 

	Geraldton 
	Garry 
Hamersley 
	Garry.Hamersley@elders.com.a u 
	08 9965 8223 
	0428 
940 372 

	Hyden 
	Ashley Rogers 
	Ashley.Rogers@elders.com.au 
	08 9880 5588 
	 

	Jerramungup 
	David Halleen 
	David.Halleen@elders.com.au 
	08 9835 1133 
	0428 
997 221 

	Katanning 
	Travis 
Menghini 
	Travis.Menghini@elders.com.au 
	08 9821 3777 
	0427 
974 364 

	Kojonup 
	Kerryn Mickle 
	Kerryn.Mickle@elders.com.au 
	08 9831 1088 
	0427 
399 153 

	Koorda 
	Wayne Maher 
	Wayne.Maher@elders.com.au 
	08 9684 1004 
	0427 
841 004 

	Lake Grace 
	Shane 
Carruthers 
	Shane.Carruthers@elders.com.
au 
	08 9865 1001 
	 

	Manjimup 
	Shannon MacDonald 
	Shannon.Macdonald@elders.co m.au 
	08 9771 1080 
	0429 
371 133 

	Merredin 
	Wayne Manoni 
	Wayne.Manoni@elders.com.au 
	08 9041 1333 
	0429 
103 838 

	 Midland 
	Brad 
Thompson 
	Brad.Thompson@elders.com.au 
	08 9273 7905 
	0429 
116 033 

	Mingenew 
	Jarrad Kupsch 
	Jarrad.Kupsch@elders.com.au 
	08 9928 1005 
	0428 
955 200 

	Moora 
	Aaron Cooper 
	Aaron.Cooper@elders.com.au 
	08 9651 1308 
	0428 
956 736 

	Mt Barker 
	Glen Clode 
	Glen.Clode@elders.com.au 
	08 9851 2285 
	0427 
921 022 

	Mukinbudin 
	Peter Sippe 
	Peter.Sippe@elders.com.au 
	08 9047 1444 
	0429 
047 122 

	Narembeen 
	Colin Ogilvie 
	Colin.Ogilvie@elders.com.au 
	08 9064 7255 
	0429 
165 395 

	Narrogin 
	Reece Drayton 
	Reece.Drayton@elders.com.au 
	08 9881 9887 
	0408 
197 350 

	Northam 
	Jason Clarke 
	Jason.Clarke@elders.com.au 
	08 9622 6000 
	0428 
910 909 

	Northampton 
	Neil 
Johnstone 
	Neil.Johnstone@elders.com.au 
	08 9934 1051  
	0429 
851 119 

	Dalwallinu 
	Dave Scholz 
	Dave.Scholz@elders.com.au 
	08 9661 2000 
	0427 
727 455 

	Southern Cross 
	Tara Taylor 
	Tara.Taylor@elders.com.au 
	08 9041 1333 
	 

	Wagin 
	Chloe Radford 
	Chloe.Radford@elders.com.au 
	08 9861 1511 
	0429 
861 130 

	Williams 
	Shane Medlen 
	Shane.Medlen@elders.com.au 
	08 9885 1008 
	0427 
939 794 
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